
Willows High School
Soccer 2025-2026

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIMES (RELEASE)

Dec. 1 Monday Anderson Away 4:00/6:00

Dec. 3 Wednesday Hamilton Home 4:00/6:00

Dec. 9 Tuesday Yreka Away 4:00

Dec. 11 Thursday West Valley(G) Away 4:00

Dec. 11-13 Thurs-Sat Red Bluff Tournament (B) Away TBA

Dec 12-13 Fri-Sat Colusa Tournament (G) Away TBA

Dec. 16 Tuesday Oroville  Away 4:00/6:00 (B/G)

Dec. 18 Thursday Live Oak Away 4:00/6:00

Jan 6 Tuesday Orland Home tba

Jan 8 Wednesday Corning Home 4:00/6:00

Jan 9 Thursday UPREP Home 4:00/6:00

Jan. 12 Monday Maxwell(G) Home 5:00 PM

Jan. 13 Tuesday Pierce* Away 4:00/6:00 

Jan. 15 Thursday Williams* Home 4:00/6:00

Jan. 20 Tuesday Open Home none

Jan. 22 Thursday Winters* Away 3:30/5:30

Jan. 27 Tuesday Colusa* Home 4:00/6:00

Jan. 29 Thursday Pierce* Home 4:00/6:00

Feb. 3 Tuesday Williams* Away 4:00/6:00

Feb. 4 Wednesday Paradise Home 4:00/6:00

Feb. 10 Tuesday Winters* Senior night Home 4:00/6:00

Feb. 12 Thursday Colusa* Away 4:00/6:00

Feb. 19/24/28 Thur/Tue/Tue NSCIF playoffs tba tba

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold

Boys Coach:  Baduel Ramirez    Girls Coach:  Kristi HillMartin Castillo

    

Principal: Chris Harris                                Athletic Director: John Calonico

*SVL


